
 
 

2020 - 2021 Calendar Year 
 

Music Therapy services will begin on Tuesday, September 8, 2020 (day after Labor Day) 

 

MTEC will be closed on the following days: 

 

 

 
Thursday, November 26 through Saturday, November 28 (Thanksgiving Holiday) 

 

 
Monday, December 21 through Saturday, January 2 (Winter Break) 

 

 
Friday, April 2 (Good Friday) and Saturday, April 3 (Observance of Easter) 

 

 
Saturday, May 29 and Monday, May 31 (observance of Memorial Day) 

 

 
Saturday, July 3 and Monday, July 5 (observance of Independence Day) 

 

 
Saturday, August 28 through Monday, September 6 (Summer Break) 

 

Sessions will resume on Tuesday, September 7, 2021 

For the 2021-2022 calendar year 

 


